9/6/25, 11:53 AM

Verona Invitational

Hosted by Verona High School

Verona, WI

9/6/2025

Verona Invitationa

======= Girls Varsity Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Keira Faxel

Mia Forystek
Jillian Davies
Ava Dughetti
Macy Gallagher
Katelyn Petrosky

Madison West

(20:18.0 101:30.0 1:09.8)

Audrey Culp

Quinn Mangerson
Olympia Todd
Charlotte Fleming
Gwenevere Hanson
Paloma Lohr
Ginnie Culp

Verona Area

(20:48.1 104:00.5 2:53.4)

Isabelle DeCabooter
Molly Migon

Elle Turkow

Emma Larson

Amelia Frey

Sarah Motelet
Claudia Apodaca

Madison East

(21:16.5 106:22.3 2:19.7)

Annika Stringer
Celia Zoeller
Pearl Rosenkranz
Adele Zolik
Lydia Seys

Leah Knudson
Holly O'Brien

Monona Grove

(21:33.3 107:46.5 2:46.7)

Ella Tieman
Allie Hrodey
Sofia Kasys
Ashlyn Kodl
Natalia Campbell
Makayla Rogers
Gemma Krueger

Middleton

(21:36.8 108:03.6 4:19.5)

Olivia Chellevold
Addison Chellevold
Riley Redepenning
Sarah Blust

Marina Malloy Salga
Hazel Gardner

Julia Anderson

Sun Prairie West
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(21:48.9 109:04.3 3:12.1)
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Verona Invitationa

Emma Lagerwall
Miriam Roe
Allison Bodnar
Elise Peters
Evie Desouza
Abigail Wells
Veda Froeming

Sun Prairie East

(22:38.8 113:13.8 4:25.6)

Maddie Kublank
Maya Lisowe
Makayla O0'Malley
Keira Martin
Sutter Kaster
Reegan Marchewka
Lucy Hammill

Oregon

(23:01.6 115:07.8 1:14.5)

Amanda Dybevik-Skri
Becca Ferkey

Reese Tauschek
Sophie Pieper

Mayra Ceaca-Villa
Makira Hamilton
Sera Lisowksi

DeForest

(23:17.6 116:27.7 5:51.5)

Lillian Schulz
Emma Hermansen
Gretchen Hayden
Delaney Aulik
Raegan Smith
Abigail Meisenbach
Brinly Schwanke

Madison Memorial

(23:47.9 118:59.3 1:52.7)

Bani Talwar

Elia Cochran

Raena Grainger
Tessa Lundgren
Anya Harris

Zoey Regehr
Julianne Sheffield

Edgewood

(24:00.9 120:04.3 4:23.9)

Lilah Anderson
Eleanor Doro
Ruthie Brenner
Nora Sweeney
Isla Holum
Charlotte Evans

Madison La Follette

(25:10.6 125:52.7 5:15.0)

14.

373

Kyria Lavasseur
Kayleigh Mulligan
Anika Helms
Madelyn Larkin
Abigal Dalton

Watertown

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML

(25:03.7 125:18.5 3:51.1)
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Verona Invitational

60 Riley Runke

72 Gwendolyn Schneekloth
Alaina Mertens

77 Madalyn Bischoff

91 Kylie Tripp

12 23:33.8
10 24:38.8
10 24:39.8
9 25:01.2
12 27:24.9

Verona Invitational

Verona, WI
Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025
Girls Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname
1 1 Isabelle Decabooter 10 Verona Area
2 2  Olivia Chellevold 12 Middleton
3 3 Lillian Schulz 10 DeForest
4 4 Keira Faxel 10 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
5 5 Mia Forystek 11 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
6 6 Audrey Culp 11 Madison West
7 7 Quinn Mangerson 12 Madison West
8 8 Olympia Todd 9 Madison West
9 9 Annika Stringer 9 Madison East
10 10  Jillian Davies 11 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
11 11 Celia Zoeller 11 Madison East
12 12 Emma Lagerwall 10 Sun Prairie West
13 13  Ava Dughetti 12 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
14 14 Molly Migon 12 Verona Area
15 15 Macy Gallagher 12 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
16 16  Maddie Kublank 11 Sun Prairie East
17 17  Ella Tieman 9 Monona Grove
18 18 Charlotte Fleming 11 Madison West
19 19  Elle Turkow 10 Verona Area
20 20 Allie Hrodey 11 Monona Grove
21 21 Miriam Roe 10 Sun Prairie West
22 22  Katelyn Petrosky 11 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
23 23 Gwenevere Hanson 12 Madison West
24 24  Addison Chellevold 10 Middleton
25 25 Sofia Kasys 11 Monona Grove
26 26 Allison Bodnar 12 Sun Prairie West
27 27 Pearl Rosenkranz 9 Madison East
28 28 Ashlyn Kodl 10 Monona Grove
29 29 Lilah Anderson 9 Edgewood
30 30 Riley Redepenning 10 Middleton
31 31 Paloma Lohr 9 Madison West
32 32 Emma Larson 12 Verona Area
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Time

19:05.8
19:11.7
19:15.7
19:27 .1
19:29.0
19:55.8
19:58.5
19:58.9
20:06.5
20:12.5
20:14.0
20:14.5
20:20.2
20:21.4
20:21.6
20:25.8
20:29.8
20:31.2
20:38.3
20:39.6
20:41.7
20:48.1
21:05.6
21:28.8
21:31.9
21:32.7
21:38.3
21:48.7
21:52.2
21:54.4
21:55.1
21:55.8

Pace
6:09
6:11
6:12
6:16
6:17
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:42
6:48
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Adele Zolik

Sarah Blust
Amelia Frey
Sarah Motelet
Kyria Lavasseur
Maya Lisowe
Ginnie Culp
Amanda Dybevik-Skri
Eleanor Doro
Lydia Seys

Bani Talwar

Leah Knudson
Claudia Apodaca
Makayla O'Malley
Keira Martin
Emma Hermansen
Elia Cochran
Becca Ferkey

9

12
10
12
12
12
9

11
12
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
10
9

Verona Invitational
Madison East
Middleton
Verona Area
Verona Area
Madison La Follette
Sun Prairie East
Madison West
Oregon
Edgewood
Madison East
Madison Memorial
Madison East
Verona Area
Sun Prairie East
Sun Prairie East
DeForest
Madison Memorial
Oregon

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

TmPI
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Verona Invitational

Verona, WI
Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025
Girls Varsity Division 1

Name Year Teamname
Holly O'Brien 9 Madison East
Elise Peters 11 Sun Prairie West
Reese Tauschek 11 Oregon
Sophie Pieper 12 Oregon
Natalia Campbell 11 Monona Grove
Evie Desouza 9 Sun Prairie West
Mayra Ceaca-Villa 10 Oregon
Ruthie Brenner 12 Edgewood
Marina Malloy Salga 10 Middleton
Riley Runke 12 Watertown
Hazel Gardner 9 Middleton
Raena Grainger 12 Madison Memorial
Makira Hamilton 12 Oregon
Gretchen Hayden 11 DeForest
Tessa Lundgren 12 Madison Memorial
Makayla Rogers 12 Monona Grove
Kayleigh Mulligan 12 Madison La Follette
Julia Anderson 9 Middleton
Sera Lisowksi 11 Oregon
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Time

23:07.8
23:08.8
23:10.1
23:11.3
23:16.5
23:26.6
23:27.3
23:30.5
23:31.2
23:33.8
23:48.4
24:16.4
24:21.2
24:22 1
24:22 1
24:29.4
24:33.0
24:34 1
24:34.6

21:57.3
21:57.5
21:59.2
21:59.2
22:03.5
22:07.9
22:12.1
22:12.8
22:19.6
22:26.2
22:42.3
22:45.5
22:51.3
22:53.1
22:55.6
22:56.9
23:03.5
23:06.3

Pace
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:40
7:49
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:55
7:55
7:55

7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:09
712
7:14
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:27
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70 70
71 71
72 72
73 73
74 74
75 75
76 76
77 77
78 78
79 79
80 80
81 81
82 82
83 83
84 84
85 85
86 86
87 87
88 88
89 89
90 90
91 91
92 92

Anya Harris

Abigail Wells
Gwendolyn Schneekloth
Alaina Mertens
Zoey Regehr
Delaney Aulik
Sutter Kaster
Madalyn Bischoff
Raegan Smith
Reegan Marchewka
Veda Froeming
Gemma Krueger
Abigail Meisenbach
Anika Helms

Brinly Schwanke
Nora Sweeney
Madelyn Larkin
Lucy Hammill

Isla Holum
Julianne Sheffield
Abigal Dalton

Kylie Tripp
Charlotte Evans

12
12
10
10
11
12
11
9

12
11
11
10
9

12
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
11

Verona Invitational
Madison Memorial
Sun Prairie West
Watertown
Watertown
Madison Memorial
DeForest

Sun Prairie East
Watertown
DeForest

Sun Prairie East
Sun Prairie West
Monona Grove
DeForest

Madison La Follette
DeForest
Edgewood
Madison La Follette
Sun Prairie East
Edgewood
Madison Memorial
Madison La Follette
Watertown
Edgewood

24:35.0
24:37.0
24:38.8
24:39.8
24:43.9
24:45.8
24:51.4
25:01.2
25:07.2
25:08.0
25:35.5
25:36.1
25:50.0
25:51.4
25:53.2
26:05.9
26:06.3
26:14.8
26:16.1
26:17.7
27:18.5
27:24.9
27:33.6
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7:55
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:04
8:06
8:06
8:15
8:15
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:48
8:50
8:53
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