

Verona Invitational
Verona, WI
Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025

===== Girls Varsity Division 1 TEAM SCORE =====

1.	47	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)		(19:58.1 99:50.4 0:54.5)
=====				
1	4	Keira Faxel	10	19:27.1
2	5	Mia Forystek	11	19:29.0
3	10	Jillian Davies	11	20:12.5
4	13	Ava Dughetti	12	20:20.2
5	15	Macy Gallagher	12	20:21.6
6	(22)	Katelyn Petrosky	11	20:48.1
2.	62	Madison West		(20:18.0 101:30.0 1:09.8)
=====				
1	6	Audrey Culp	11	19:55.8
2	7	Quinn Mangerson	12	19:58.5
3	8	Olympia Todd	9	19:58.9
4	18	Charlotte Fleming	11	20:31.2
5	23	Gwenevere Hanson	12	21:05.6
6	(31)	Paloma Lohr	9	21:55.1
7	(39)	Ginnie Culp	9	22:12.1
3.	101	Verona Area		(20:48.1 104:00.5 2:53.4)
=====				
1	1	Isabelle DeCabooter	10	19:05.8
2	14	Molly Migon	12	20:21.4
3	19	Elle Turkow	10	20:38.3
4	32	Emma Larson	12	21:55.8
5	35	Amelia Frey	10	21:59.2
6	(36)	Sarah Motelet	12	21:59.2
7	(45)	Claudia Apodaca	10	22:51.3
4.	122	Madison East		(21:16.5 106:22.3 2:19.7)
=====				
1	9	Annika Stringer	9	20:06.5
2	11	Celia Zoeller	11	20:14.0
3	27	Pearl Rosenkranz	9	21:38.3
4	33	Adele Zolik	9	21:57.3
5	42	Lydia Seys	11	22:26.2
6	(44)	Leah Knudson	10	22:45.5
7	(51)	Holly O'Brien	9	23:07.8
5.	145	Monona Grove		(21:33.3 107:46.5 2:46.7)
=====				
1	17	Ella Tieman	9	20:29.8
2	20	Allie Hrodey	11	20:39.6
3	25	Sofia Kasys	11	21:31.9
4	28	Ashlyn Kodl	10	21:48.7
5	55	Natalia Campbell	11	23:16.5
6	(66)	Makayla Rogers	12	24:29.4
7	(81)	Gemma Krueger	10	25:36.1
6.	149	Middleton		(21:36.8 108:03.6 4:19.5)
=====				
1	2	Olivia Chellevoid	12	19:11.7
2	24	Addison Chellevoid	10	21:28.8
3	30	Riley Redepinning	10	21:54.4
4	34	Sarah Blust	12	21:57.5
5	59	Marina Malloy Salga	10	23:31.2
6	(61)	Hazel Gardner	9	23:48.4
7	(68)	Julia Anderson	9	24:34.1
7.	167	Sun Prairie West		(21:48.9 109:04.3 3:12.1)

=====				
1	12	Emma Lagerwall	10	20:14.5
2	21	Miriam Roe	10	20:41.7
3	26	Allison Bodnar	12	21:32.7
4	52	Elise Peters	11	23:08.8
5	56	Evie Desouza	9	23:26.6
6	(71)	Abigail Wells	12	24:37.0
7	(80)	Veda Froeming	11	25:35.5
8.	223	Sun Prairie East	(22:38.8	113:13.8 4:25.6)
=====				
1	16	Maddie Kublank	11	20:25.8
2	38	Maya Lisowe	12	22:07.9
3	46	Makayla O'Malley	12	22:53.1
4	47	Keira Martin	12	22:55.6
5	76	Sutter Kaster	11	24:51.4
6	(79)	Reegan Marchewka	11	25:08.0
7	(87)	Lucy Hammill	12	26:14.8
9.	254	Oregon	(23:01.6	115:07.8 1:14.5)
=====				
1	40	Amanda Dybevik-Skri	11	22:12.8
2	50	Becca Ferkey	9	23:06.3
3	53	Reese Tauschek	11	23:10.1
4	54	Sophie Pieper	12	23:11.3
5	57	Mayra Ceaca-Villa	10	23:27.3
6	(63)	Makira Hamilton	12	24:21.2
7	(69)	Sera Lisowksi	11	24:34.6
10.	268	DeForest	(23:17.6	116:27.7 5:51.5)
=====				
1	3	Lillian Schulz	10	19:15.7
2	48	Emma Hermansen	12	22:56.9
3	64	Gretchen Hayden	11	24:22.1
4	75	Delaney Aulik	12	24:45.8
5	78	Raegan Smith	12	25:07.2
6	(82)	Abigail Meisenbach	9	25:50.0
7	(84)	Brinly Schwanke	10	25:53.2
11.	289	Madison Memorial	(23:47.9	118:59.3 1:52.7)
=====				
1	43	Bani Talwar	12	22:42.3
2	49	Elia Cochran	10	23:03.5
3	62	Raena Grainger	12	24:16.4
4	65	Tessa Lundgren	12	24:22.1
5	70	Anyia Harris	12	24:35.0
6	(74)	Zoey Regehr	11	24:43.9
7	(89)	Julianne Sheffield	10	26:17.7
12.	301	Edgewood	(24:00.9	120:04.3 4:23.9)
=====				
1	29	Lilah Anderson	9	21:52.2
2	41	Eleanor Doro	12	22:19.6
3	58	Ruthie Brenner	12	23:30.5
4	85	Nora Sweeney	10	26:05.9
5	88	Isla Holum	10	26:16.1
6	(92)	Charlotte Evans	11	27:33.6
13.	363	Madison La Follette	(25:10.6	125:52.7 5:15.0)
=====				
1	37	Kyria Lavasseur	12	22:03.5
2	67	Kayleigh Mulligan	12	24:33.0
3	83	Anika Helms	12	25:51.4
4	86	Madelyn Larkin	10	26:06.3
5	90	Abigail Dalton	12	27:18.5
14.	373	Watertown	(25:03.7	125:18.5 3:51.1)

1	60	Riley Runke	12	23:33.8
2	72	Gwendolyn Schneekloth	10	24:38.8
3	73	Alaina Mertens	10	24:39.8
4	77	Madalyn Bischoff	9	25:01.2
5	91	Kylie Tripp	12	27:24.9

Verona Invitational
Verona, WI
Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025
Girls Varsity Division 1

Place	TmPI	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
1	1	Isabelle Decabooter	10	Verona Area	19:05.8	6:09
2	2	Olivia Chellevoid	12	Middleton	19:11.7	6:11
3	3	Lillian Schulz	10	DeForest	19:15.7	6:12
4	4	Keira Fixel	10	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)	19:27.1	6:16
5	5	Mia Forystek	11	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)	19:29.0	6:17
6	6	Audrey Culp	11	Madison West	19:55.8	6:25
7	7	Quinn Mangerson	12	Madison West	19:58.5	6:26
8	8	Olympia Todd	9	Madison West	19:58.9	6:26
9	9	Annika Stringer	9	Madison East	20:06.5	6:29
10	10	Jillian Davies	11	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)	20:12.5	6:31
11	11	Celia Zoeller	11	Madison East	20:14.0	6:31
12	12	Emma Lagerwall	10	Sun Prairie West	20:14.5	6:31
13	13	Ava Dughetti	12	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)	20:20.2	6:33
14	14	Molly Migon	12	Verona Area	20:21.4	6:34
15	15	Macy Gallagher	12	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)	20:21.6	6:34
16	16	Maddie Kublank	11	Sun Prairie East	20:25.8	6:35
17	17	Ella Tieman	9	Monona Grove	20:29.8	6:36
18	18	Charlotte Fleming	11	Madison West	20:31.2	6:37
19	19	Elle Turkow	10	Verona Area	20:38.3	6:39
20	20	Allie Hrodey	11	Monona Grove	20:39.6	6:39
21	21	Miriam Roe	10	Sun Prairie West	20:41.7	6:40
22	22	Katelyn Petrosky	11	New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)	20:48.1	6:42
23	23	Gwenevere Hanson	12	Madison West	21:05.6	6:48
24	24	Addison Chellevoid	10	Middleton	21:28.8	6:55
25	25	Sofia Kasys	11	Monona Grove	21:31.9	6:56
26	26	Allison Bodnar	12	Sun Prairie West	21:32.7	6:57
27	27	Pearl Rosenkranz	9	Madison East	21:38.3	6:58
28	28	Ashlyn Kodl	10	Monona Grove	21:48.7	7:02
29	29	Lilah Anderson	9	Edgewood	21:52.2	7:03
30	30	Riley Redepenning	10	Middleton	21:54.4	7:04
31	31	Paloma Lohr	9	Madison West	21:55.1	7:04
32	32	Emma Larson	12	Verona Area	21:55.8	7:04

33	33	Adele Zolik	9	Madison East	21:57.3	7:04
34	34	Sarah Blust	12	Middleton	21:57.5	7:05
35	35	Amelia Frey	10	Verona Area	21:59.2	7:05
36	36	Sarah Motelet	12	Verona Area	21:59.2	7:05
37	37	Kyria Lavasseur	12	Madison La Follette	22:03.5	7:06
38	38	Maya Lisowe	12	Sun Prairie East	22:07.9	7:08
39	39	Ginnie Culp	9	Madison West	22:12.1	7:09
40	40	Amanda Dybevik-Skri	11	Oregon	22:12.8	7:09
41	41	Eleanor Doro	12	Edgewood	22:19.6	7:12
42	42	Lydia Seys	11	Madison East	22:26.2	7:14
43	43	Bani Talwar	12	Madison Memorial	22:42.3	7:19
44	44	Leah Knudson	10	Madison East	22:45.5	7:20
45	45	Claudia Apodaca	10	Verona Area	22:51.3	7:22
46	46	Makayla O'Malley	12	Sun Prairie East	22:53.1	7:22
47	47	Keira Martin	12	Sun Prairie East	22:55.6	7:23
48	48	Emma Hermansen	12	DeForest	22:56.9	7:24
49	49	Elia Cochran	10	Madison Memorial	23:03.5	7:26
50	50	Becca Ferkey	9	Oregon	23:06.3	7:27

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Verona Invitational
Verona, WI
Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025
Girls Varsity Division 1

Place	TmPI	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
51	51	Holly O'Brien	9	Madison East	23:07.8	7:27
52	52	Elise Peters	11	Sun Prairie West	23:08.8	7:27
53	53	Reese Tauschek	11	Oregon	23:10.1	7:28
54	54	Sophie Pieper	12	Oregon	23:11.3	7:28
55	55	Natalia Campbell	11	Monona Grove	23:16.5	7:30
56	56	Evie Desouza	9	Sun Prairie West	23:26.6	7:33
57	57	Mayra Ceaca-Villa	10	Oregon	23:27.3	7:33
58	58	Ruthie Brenner	12	Edgewood	23:30.5	7:34
59	59	Marina Malloy Salga	10	Middleton	23:31.2	7:35
60	60	Riley Runke	12	Watertown	23:33.8	7:36
61	61	Hazel Gardner	9	Middleton	23:48.4	7:40
62	62	Raena Grainger	12	Madison Memorial	24:16.4	7:49
63	63	Makira Hamilton	12	Oregon	24:21.2	7:51
64	64	Gretchen Hayden	11	DeForest	24:22.1	7:51
65	65	Tessa Lundgren	12	Madison Memorial	24:22.1	7:51
66	66	Makayla Rogers	12	Monona Grove	24:29.4	7:53
67	67	Kayleigh Mulligan	12	Madison La Follette	24:33.0	7:55
68	68	Julia Anderson	9	Middleton	24:34.1	7:55
69	69	Sera Lisowksi	11	Oregon	24:34.6	7:55

70	70	Anya Harris	12	Madison Memorial	24:35.0	7:55
71	71	Abigail Wells	12	Sun Prairie West	24:37.0	7:56
72	72	Gwendolyn Schneekloth	10	Watertown	24:38.8	7:56
73	73	Alaina Mertens	10	Watertown	24:39.8	7:57
74	74	Zoey Regehr	11	Madison Memorial	24:43.9	7:58
75	75	Delaney Aulik	12	DeForest	24:45.8	7:59
76	76	Sutter Kaster	11	Sun Prairie East	24:51.4	8:00
77	77	Madalyn Bischoff	9	Watertown	25:01.2	8:04
78	78	Raegan Smith	12	DeForest	25:07.2	8:06
79	79	Reegan Marchewka	11	Sun Prairie East	25:08.0	8:06
80	80	Veda Froeming	11	Sun Prairie West	25:35.5	8:15
81	81	Gemma Krueger	10	Monona Grove	25:36.1	8:15
82	82	Abigail Meisenbach	9	DeForest	25:50.0	8:19
83	83	Anika Helms	12	Madison La Follette	25:51.4	8:20
84	84	Brinly Schwanke	10	DeForest	25:53.2	8:20
85	85	Nora Sweeney	10	Edgewood	26:05.9	8:24
86	86	Madelyn Larkin	10	Madison La Follette	26:06.3	8:25
87	87	Lucy Hammill	12	Sun Prairie East	26:14.8	8:27
88	88	Isla Holum	10	Edgewood	26:16.1	8:28
89	89	Julianne Sheffield	10	Madison Memorial	26:17.7	8:28
90	90	Abigal Dalton	12	Madison La Follette	27:18.5	8:48
91	91	Kylie Tripp	12	Watertown	27:24.9	8:50
92	92	Charlotte Evans	11	Edgewood	27:33.6	8:53

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com